
STEVENS

BEALEY K
E

R
R

S

NORTH AVON

       D
U

R
H

A
M

  N
T

H

CASHEL

F
IT

Z
G

E
R

A
LD

AL
D

W
IN

S

HARROW

TUAM

LINWOOD

W
ORCES

TE
R

WOODHAM

G
LO

U
C

E
S

T
E

R

CASHEL

HEREFORD

GLOUCESTER

S
T

A
N

M
O

R
E

B
A

R
B

A
D

O
E

S

M
A

D
R

A
S

MOORHOUSE

SHAKESPEARE

W
A

LT
H

A
M

FERRY

LICHFIELD

HAGLE
Y

MOORHOUSE

D
E

A
N

S

M
O

N
T

R
E

A
L

SALISBURY

C
O

LO
M

B
O

KILMORE

ARMAGH

WORCESTER

R
O

LLE
S

T
O

N

RICCARTON AVE

P
A

R
K

VIC
TO

R
IA

HARPER

ST ASAPH

TUAM

D
U

R
H

A
M

 S
T

H

M
O

N
T

R
E

A
L

58

56

52
46

39

53 55 54

4

21

25
24

48

43

33

32
30

49

42

31

27

20

11

3

26

14

45

44

35

46

36

38

47

50

28 37

41

29

51

34

18
23

15

17

7

6

8

5

10

22

9

40

1213
1

16

57

19

2

Community and Recreation

Parks and Greenspace

Facilities

Streets

Water and Waste

Key
Note: For map number references refer to Schedule

Council works in your community
Hagley

Terms
All  all of the street
Bth both sides of the street
LHS left hand side
RHS right hand side
Nth north
Sth south

1 Alexandra St (Fitzgerald - Stanmore/Bth) Street Renewals ü
2 Armagh St (Fitzgerald - Stanmore/Bth) Street Renewals ü ü
3 Avalon St (McLeod - Whitmore/Bth) Street Renewals ü ü
4 Avebury Park New toilet ü
5 Avon River (Otakaroro) (Cashel - Colombo) Planting ü ü ü ü
6 Avon River (Otakaroro) (Fitzgerald - Porritt Park ) Bank Stabilisation ü ü ü ü ü
7 Avon River (Otakaroro) (Hospital - Cashel St) Bank Stabilisation ü ü ü ü ü
8 Avon River (Otakaroro) (Park Tce - Hospital) Bank Stabilisation ü ü ü ü ü
9 Avonside Dr/Fitzgerald Ave Safety Works ü ü
10 Avonside Riverbank Landscaping ü ü ü ü ü
11 Barbour St (Ferry Rd - Charles/Bth) Street Renewals ü ü ü
12 Bealey Ave (Park - Fitzgerald/Bth) Cycleways ü ü

13 Bealey/Carlton/Harper (Intersection area)
Road Network 
Improvements ü ü

14 Bedford Row Amenity Improvement ü
15 Beverley Park New toilet ü
16 Botanic Gardens Various ü ü ü ü ü
17 Botanic Gardens Info Centre Infor/interpretation signs ü ü ü ü ü
18 Buckleys Road (Linwood - Pages) Cycleways ü
19 Cambridge Tce  (Barbadoes - Fitzgerald/Bth) Street Renewals ü ü ü
20 Cambridge Tce (Barbadoes - Madras end/Nth) Street Renewals ü
21 Canterbury Museum Extension Old Art Gallery Site ü ü
22 Cashel Mall Amenity Improvement ü
23 Cathedral Square Various ü
24 Centennial Leisure Centre Staff/Gym exten ü
25 Central Library Toilet Renewal ü
26 Civic Offi ces Offi ce Accomodation ü ü ü ü ü
27 Draper St (Harvey - Stanmore/Bth) Street Renewals ü ü
28 Elm Grove (Fitzgerald - Hanmer/Bth) Street Renewals ü ü
29 Fitzgerald Ave (Moorhouse - Armagh) Cycleways ü
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30 Frederick St (Osborne - Isabella/Bth) Street Renewals ü ü ü
31 Grafton St (Charles - End/Bth) Street Renewals ü ü ü
32 Grafton St (Ferry Rd - Charles/Bth) Street Renewals ü ü ü
33 Grenville St (Grafton - Ensors/Bth) Street Renewals ü ü ü
34 Hagley Ave (Lincoln - Riccarton) Cycleways ü
35 Hagley Oval Various ü ü
36 Hagley Park Various ü ü ü ü ü
37 Hanmer St (Avonside - Armagh/Bth) Street Renewals ü ü
38 Henry St (All/Bth) Street Renewals ü ü ü
39 Latimer Sq Landscaping ü
40 Latimer Sq (Gloucester St  - Hereford) Various ü ü
41 Laurence St (Ensors - Grafton/Bth) Street Renewals ü ü ü
42 Linwood Ave (Worcester - Tilford) Cycleways ü
43 Madras St (Kilmore - Salisbury/Bth) Street Renewals ü ü ü
44 Moorhouse Ave (Colombo - Linclon) Cycleways ü
45 North Avon Rd (Hills - North Parade/Bth) Street Renewals ü ü ü
46 Osborne (Ferry - end/Bth) Street Renewals ü
47 Rees St (Oxford - Bangor/Bth) Street Renewals ü ü
48 Ryan St (Ferry Rd - School Entry/Bth) Street Renewals ü ü ü
49 Saxon St (Tuam - Cashel/Bth) Street Renewals ü ü
50 Short St (All/Bth) Street Renewals ü ü
51 Stanmore Rd (Avonside - North Avon) Cycleways ü ü
52 Waltham Rd Overbridge Neighbourhood Work ü
53 Washington Park (Stage 3) Half courts/skateboard facilities ü
54 Western Interceptor (Moorhouse - Fitzgerald) Main Upgrade ü ü ü
55 Western Interceptor (Moorhouse - St David) Main Upgrade ü ü
56 Whitmore St Pedestrian Island ü
57 Willow St (All/Bth) Street Renewals ü
58 Worcester St (Oxford - Cathedral) Amenity Improvement ü
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